Westfield Village Court
23 Elm Street

Westfield, N.Y. 14787
Phone: (716) 326-6135
Fax: (716) 793-4538

Hon. Jeffrey R. Thomas, Justice

Hon. Jerry A. Laporte, Associate Justice

Kimberly R. Stahley, Court Clerk

Vehicle & Traffic Court is held the 2™ Thursday of each month @ 9am
Calendar Call is held on the 3™ Tuesday of each month @ 9am

2019 Court Dates

Arraignment & V/T Court
Thursday, January 10" 2019
Thursday, February 14" 2019
Thursday, March 14" 2019
Thursday, April 11" 2019
Thursday, May 9" 2019
Thursday, June 1312019
Thursday, July 1112019
Thursday, August 8" 2019
Thursday, September 1212019
Thursday, October 10" 2019
Thursday, November 14% 2019
Thursday, December 121 2019

Calendar Call
Tuesday, January 1512019
Tuesday, February 19" 2019
Tuesday, March 19" 2019
Tuesday, April 1612019
Tuesday, May 2152019
Tuesday, June 18" 2019
Tuesday, July 16% 2019
Tuesday, August 20" 2019
Tuesday, September 17% 2019
Tuesday, October 15® 2019
Tuesday, November 19" 2019
Tuesday, December 17" 2019
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